1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Marine Displays and Computers
MD-124 Series
24-inch Full HD marine display
MD-124 marine displays are designed to meet the great requirements
of industrial-grade maritime service. The 24 inch screen has a 16:9
aspect ratio and 1920 x 1080 pixel resolution, and features PIP
(Picture-In-Picture) and PBP (Picture-By-Picture) functions to allow

temperature does not exceed 25°C. Doing so will increase the life
of your display and minimize service costs.
Ordering Information
Available Models
MD-124X: 24-inch tape bonded marine display with 16:9 aspect ratio, full HD (1920x1080), LED
backlighting, multi-power supply (AC/DC)
MD-124Z: 24-inch marine touch-screen display with 16:9 aspect ratio, full HD (1920x1080), LED
backlighting, multi-power supply (AC/DC)
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately, for AC power input)
PWC-C13US-3B-183: Power cord with 3-pin connector, USA plug
PWC-C13EU-3B-183: Power cord with 3-pin connector, Euro plug
PWC-C13UK-3B-183: Power cord with 3-pin connector, British plug
PWC-C13AU-3B-183: Power cord with 3-pin connector, Australian plug
PWC-C13CN-3B-183: Power cord with 3-pin connector, Chinese plug
Package Checklist
•	 MD-124 panel
•	 VGA cable
•	 USB cable